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Llanelli ASC - Open Meet 2018 - 10/03/2018 to 11/03/2018

Results - Llanelli Open 2018 - Warmup 1.45PM
 
Event 15  Girls 10-11 200 SC Meter Breaststroke (HDW)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Neath Asc 111 Evans, Caitlin 3:26.78  3:20.77
3:26.78 (53.34)2:33.44 (53.96)1:39.48 (51.60)47.88

Swansea Aquatics 112 Davies, Rhian L 3:27.25  3:31.10
3:27.25 (52.63)2:34.62 (53.72)1:40.90 (53.72)47.18

Neath Asc 113 Hughes, Cari 3:39.01  3:36.51
3:39.01 (56.44)2:42.57 (56.89)1:45.68 (57.44)48.24

Amman Valley Swimming Club 114 Jones, Tarian 3:40.67  3:55.76
Haverfordwest Swimming Club 105 Owen, Betsy 3:46.36  4:02.74
Swansea Aquatics 106 Minty, Gracie L 4:02.28  4:08.71
Llanelli Asc 117 Cooke, Carys W 4:06.62  4:04.22
Llanelli Asc 11--- Williams-Jones, Cari DQ  3:33.02

DQ (51.66)2:38.85 (55.02)1:43.83 (53.81)50.02

 
Event 15  Girls 12-13 200 SC Meter Breaststroke (HDW)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Neath Asc 121 Burgess, Sienna 2:52.73  2:58.94
2:52.73 (44.38)2:08.35 (45.00)1:23.35 (43.71)39.64

Swansea Aquatics 122 Wilkins, Maia M 3:06.98  3:06.20
3:06.98 (47.11)2:19.87 (49.84)1:30.03 (1:18.22)11.81

Swansea Aquatics 123 Scott, Summer 3:12.13  3:36.63
3:12.13 (47.54)2:24.59 (50.45)1:34.14 (49.88)44.26

Pembroke & District 124 Callen, Holly-Jane 3:17.92  3:33.10
3:17.92 (48.82)2:29.10 (52.19)1:36.91 (50.87)46.04

Swansea Aquatics 125 Garcia de Leaniz, Sofia 3:18.04  3:19.50
3:18.04 (49.07)2:28.97 (51.60)1:37.37 (50.88)46.49

Swansea Aquatics 136 Tucker, Natalie E 3:18.81  3:14.10
3:18.81 (49.87)2:28.94 (51.91)1:37.03 (52.02)45.01

Llanelli Asc 127 Phillips, Rhianna 3:22.23  3:26.57
3:22.23 (48.82)2:33.41 (53.30)1:40.11 (53.02)47.09

Swansea Aquatics 128 Curtis, Lily 3:22.53  3:32.91
3:22.53 (56.44)2:26.09 (50.98)1:35.11 (49.84)45.27

Llanelli Asc 139 Ord, Tamzin 3:23.98  3:32.84
3:23.98 (50.12)2:33.86 (53.07)1:40.79 (52.30)48.49

Caerphilly County Swim Squad 1310 Jones, Isabelle 3:26.24  3:34.16
3:26.24 (51.10)2:35.14 (54.02)1:41.12 (52.25)48.87

Amman Valley Swimming Club 1311 Jones, Sophie 3:27.00  3:33.66
3:27.00 (52.47)2:34.53 (54.06)1:40.47 (53.03)47.44

Swansea Aquatics 1212 Bevan, Eden 3:28.20  3:44.92
3:28.20 (52.90)2:35.30 (53.81)1:41.49 (53.28)48.21

Neath Asc 1213 Jones, Neve 3:30.44  3:38.97
3:30.44 (53.26)2:37.18 (54.71)1:42.47 (53.69)48.78

Haverfordwest Swimming Club 1214 John, Lucy 3:31.26  3:33.34
3:31.26 (53.33)2:37.93 (54.35)1:43.58 (53.68)49.90

Neath Asc 1215 Lewis, Abigail 3:36.39  3:32.24
3:36.39 (55.91)2:40.48 (56.06)1:44.42 (55.99)48.43

Caerphilly County Swim Squad 1216 Cribb, Millie 3:38.38  3:26.28
3:38.38 (54.78)2:43.60 (55.85)1:47.75 (56.89)50.86

Pembroke & District 1217 Cole, Megan 3:40.09  3:41.20
3:40.09 (55.71)2:44.38 (59.45)1:44.93 (55.98)48.95

 
Event 15  Girls 14-15 200 SC Meter Breaststroke (HDW)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Penyrheol Asc 151 Thompson, Alannah 2:59.49  3:03.44
2:59.49 (46.09)2:13.40 (46.68)1:26.72 (46.09)40.63

Penyrheol Asc 142 Higgins, Carys 3:05.96  3:06.05
3:05.96 (47.47)2:18.49 (49.01)1:29.48 (47.06)42.42
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(Event 15  Girls 14-15 200 SC Meter Breaststroke (HDW))
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Neath Asc 143 Martin-Evans, Lillie L 3:26.29  3:21.51
3:26.29 (51.43)2:34.86 (53.25)1:41.61 (53.15)48.46

 
Event 15  Girls 16 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke (HDW)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Swansea Aquatics 181 Jones, Niamh 2:55.57  2:57.00
2:55.57 (46.77)2:08.80 (45.78)1:23.02 (43.72)39.30

Swansea Aquatics 162 Williams, Rhiannon B 3:02.29  2:58.50
3:02.29 (46.17)2:16.12 (46.96)1:29.16 (47.08)42.08

Llanelli Asc 173 Thomas, Morgan 3:13.18  3:08.73
3:13.18 (48.84)2:24.34 (49.81)1:34.53 (49.47)45.06

Penyrheol Asc 164 Job, Aliesha 3:18.66  3:13.19
3:18.66 (46.46)2:32.20 (52.01)1:40.19 (52.18)48.01

 
Event 16  Boys 10-11 200 SC Meter Breaststroke (HDW)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Haverfordwest Swimming Club 111 Thomas, Dewi 3:34.29  3:41.35
3:34.29 (52.62)2:41.67 (56.08)1:45.59 (55.42)50.17

Haverfordwest Swimming Club 102 Fletcher, Owen 3:43.48  3:46.49
3:43.48 (54.41)2:49.07 (57.71)1:51.36 (59.08)52.28

Caerphilly County Swim Squad 10--- Cribb, Tobie DQ  4:15.72
DQ (1:04.67)3:08.89 (1:05.21)2:03.68 (1:06.21)57.47

 
Event 16  Boys 12-13 200 SC Meter Breaststroke (HDW)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Swansea Aquatics 131 Davies, Aneurin L 2:27.51  2:22.60
2:27.51 (37.91)1:49.60 (37.83)1:11.77 (37.60)34.17

Swansea Aquatics 122 Cole, Toby R 2:53.91  2:53.80
2:53.91 (44.32)2:09.59 (45.17)1:24.42 (44.88)39.54

Haverfordwest Swimming Club 123 McDowell, Josh 2:56.77  2:59.74
2:56.77 (44.58)2:12.19 (46.34)1:25.85 (46.37)39.48

Llanelli Asc 134 Partridge, Rhys 3:06.25  3:17.06
3:06.25 (45.32)2:20.93 (49.94)1:30.99 (48.46)42.53

Pembroke & District 135 Fitzsimmons, Arron 3:07.90  3:00.91
3:07.90 (46.40)2:21.50 (51.10)1:30.40 (47.85)42.55

Swansea Aquatics 126 Francis, Woody L 3:33.50  3:42.01
3:33.50 (53.45)2:40.05 (55.11)1:44.94 (55.51)49.43

 
Event 16  Boys 16 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke (HDW)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Penyrheol Asc 191 Job, Kyle 2:48.02  2:54.58
2:48.02 (41.86)2:06.16 (44.27)1:21.89 (43.30)38.59

 
Event 17  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Swansea Aquatics  91 Tucker, Holly O 48.99  47.88
Fishguard Flyers SC  92 Horne, Victoria 51.75  52.88
Swansea Aquatics  93 Thomas, Medi A 51.79  51.94
Pembroke & District  94 Hillary, Abigail 53.50  53.81
Swansea Aquatics  95 Baker, Seren K 54.45  55.06
Swansea Aquatics  96 Sears-neale, Saoirse L 54.89  55.16

 
Event 17  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Swansea Aquatics  91 Tucker, Holly O 47.88  47.90 q
Swansea Aquatics  92 Thomas, Medi A 51.94  52.87 q
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 17  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Fishguard Flyers SC  93 Horne, Victoria 52.88  53.51 q
Pembroke & District  94 Hillary, Abigail 53.81  54.55 q
Swansea Aquatics  95 Baker, Seren K 55.06  57.30 q
Swansea Aquatics  96 Sears-neale, Saoirse L 55.16  55.30 q

Milford Haven Swim Squad  97 Marsh, Nina 55.63  56.93
Penyrheol Asc  98 Knight, Cari 55.79  55.27

Neath Asc  99 Snelgrove, Violet 56.18  58.29
Swansea Aquatics  910 Ley, Lucy 58.27  1:00.97
Neath Asc  911 Woodward, Angharad 58.94  57.98
Swansea Aquatics  912 Jenkins, Siriol H 59.26  1:00.76
Pembroke & District  913 Lister, Hazel 1:02.16  1:09.40
Neath Asc  9--- Cooper, Megan DQ  1:11.15

 
Event 18  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Llanelli Asc  91 Davies, Bradley 1:03.28  1:07.14
Swansea Aquatics  9--- Diouf, Kaden S DQ  57.61

 
Event 18  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Swansea Aquatics  91 Diouf, Kaden S 57.61  1:01.61 q
Llanelli Asc  92 Davies, Bradley 1:07.14  1:11.72 q
Neath Asc  9--- Burgess, Harley DQ  54.71

 
Event 19  Girls 10-11 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Neath Asc 111 Lewis, Lowri 1:16.51  1:18.91

1:16.51 (40.76)35.75

Swansea Aquatics 102 Smart, Charlotte E 1:24.18  1:27.87
1:24.18 (45.77)38.41

Caerphilly County Swim Squad 103 Watkins, Amelia 1:25.48  1:26.81
1:25.48 (45.31)40.17

Swansea Aquatics 104 Edwards, Catrin S 1:26.48  1:28.65
1:26.48 (45.21)41.27

Swansea Aquatics 115 Peter, Sophie C 1:27.74  1:29.11
1:27.74 (45.86)41.88

Neath Asc 116 Thomas, Ffion 1:27.86  1:28.46
1:27.86 (46.39)41.47

 
Event 19  Girls 10-11 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Neath Asc 111 Lewis, Lowri 1:18.91  1:21.82 q

1:18.91 (41.34)37.57

Caerphilly County Swim Squad 102 Watkins, Amelia 1:26.81  1:41.43 q
1:26.81 (43.65)43.16

Swansea Aquatics 103 Smart, Charlotte E 1:27.87  1:29.90 q
1:27.87 (47.08)40.79

Neath Asc 114 Thomas, Ffion 1:28.46  1:28.79 q
Swansea Aquatics 105 Edwards, Catrin S 1:28.65  1:38.70 q
Swansea Aquatics 116 Peter, Sophie C 1:29.11  1:26.98 q

1:29.11 (47.37)41.74

Neath Asc 117 Evans, Caitlin 1:34.39  1:30.58
1:34.39 (51.84)42.55
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 19  Girls 10-11 100 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Caerphilly County Swim Squad 118 Jones, Jessica 1:38.43  1:46.18
1:38.43 (53.50)44.93

Caerphilly County Swim Squad 119 Enoch, Megan-Jane J 1:38.97  1:53.92
Penyrheol Asc 1110 Bawden, Amy G 1:39.95  1:43.89

1:39.95 (55.52)44.43

Amman Valley Swimming Club 1111 Jones, Tarian 1:41.59  1:48.77
1:41.59 (55.74)45.85

Caerphilly County Swim Squad 1012 Barr, Angharad 1:43.93  1:47.58
1:43.93 (56.80)47.13

Fishguard Flyers SC 1113 Horne, Alexa 1:48.68  1:45.20
1:48.68 (59.55)49.13

Swansea Aquatics 1114 Heredia-Rowe, Rhiannon A 1:50.02  1:56.54
Swansea Aquatics 11--- Turatto-Owen, Morgan L DQ  1:40.10

DQ (54.13)42.99

Caerphilly County Swim Squad 11--- Wilkes-Hibbert, Amelia DNF  1:56.10
 
Event 20  Boys 10-11 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Swansea Aquatics 111 Leckonby, Dairhys A 1:19.99  1:18.81

1:19.99 (42.29)37.70

Fishguard Flyers SC 112 West, Zac 1:34.51  1:36.18
1:34.51 (51.32)43.19

Haverfordwest Swimming Club 103 Fletcher, Owen 1:36.21  1:39.92
1:36.21 (51.18)45.03

Pembroke & District 114 Lister, Edward 1:37.40  1:38.41
1:37.40 (52.21)45.19

 
Event 20  Boys 10-11 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Swansea Aquatics 111 Leckonby, Dairhys A 1:18.81  1:18.20 q

1:18.81 (42.08)36.73

Fishguard Flyers SC 112 West, Zac 1:36.18  1:31.09 q
1:36.18 (52.91)43.27

Pembroke & District 113 Lister, Edward 1:38.41  1:39.57 q
1:38.41 (52.14)46.27

Haverfordwest Swimming Club 104 Fletcher, Owen 1:39.92  1:47.14 q
1:39.92 (53.90)46.02

 
Event 21  Girls 12-13 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Swansea Aquatics 131 Stokes, Aimee L 1:02.11  1:01.85

1:02.11 (32.32)29.79

Neath Asc 132 Evans, Bethan 1:04.99  1:06.10
1:04.99 (33.69)31.30

Swansea Aquatics 133 Fox, Eve L 1:07.70  1:07.02
1:07.70 (34.79)32.91

Llanelli Asc 134 Pearce, Molly 1:07.75  1:07.34
1:07.75 (34.76)32.99

Swansea Aquatics 135 Powell, Megan B 1:09.44  1:07.49
1:09.44 (36.49)32.95

Swansea Aquatics 126 Garcia de Leaniz, Sofia 1:10.16  1:07.82
1:10.16 (36.72)33.44
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Event 21  Girls 12-13 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Swansea Aquatics 131 Stokes, Aimee L 1:01.85  1:02.20 q

1:01.85 (32.40)29.45

Neath Asc 132 Evans, Bethan 1:06.10  1:03.89 q
1:06.10 (34.19)31.91

Swansea Aquatics 133 Fox, Eve L 1:07.02  1:05.50 q
1:07.02 (34.51)32.51

Llanelli Asc 134 Pearce, Molly 1:07.34  1:07.56 q
1:07.34 (34.38)32.96

Swansea Aquatics 135 Powell, Megan B 1:07.49  1:05.30 q
1:07.49 (35.14)32.35

Swansea Aquatics 126 Garcia de Leaniz, Sofia 1:07.82  1:09.60 q
1:07.82 (35.05)32.77

Swansea Aquatics 137 Davies, Ellie L 1:08.62  1:06.30
1:08.62 (36.25)32.37

Caerphilly County Swim Squad 128 Marshall, Polly 1:08.99  1:08.16
1:08.99 (35.56)33.43

Swansea Aquatics 129 Scott, Summer 1:09.23  1:10.00
1:09.23 (35.68)33.55

Caerphilly County Swim Squad 1310 Legg, Caitlin 1:10.22  1:09.40
1:10.22 (36.16)34.06

Swansea Aquatics 1311 Tucker, Natalie E 1:10.91  1:08.60
1:10.91 (36.92)33.99

Penyrheol Asc 1212 Baylis, Sophie 1:10.97  1:17.75
1:10.97 (36.75)34.22

Swansea Aquatics 1213 Johns, Ffion C 1:11.95  1:14.30
1:11.95 (37.07)34.88

Pembroke & District 1314 Greenwood, Hannah 1:12.76  1:13.83
1:12.76 (37.79)34.97

Swansea Aquatics 1215 Curtis, Lily 1:13.84  1:13.50
1:13.84 (38.31)35.53

Swansea Aquatics 1216 Wilkins, Maia M 1:13.94  1:10.50
1:13.94 (38.46)35.48

Llanelli Asc 1217 Wookey, Katie 1:14.85  1:13.93
1:14.85 (38.70)36.15

Llanelli Asc 1318 Ord, Tamzin 1:15.18  1:14.56
1:15.18 (38.51)36.67

Swansea Aquatics 1219 Bevan, Eden 1:15.94  1:19.63
1:15.94 (38.52)37.42

Neath Asc 1220 Lewis, Abigail 1:16.08  1:18.03
1:16.08 (39.66)36.42

Amman Valley Swimming Club 1321 Jones, Sophie 1:16.26  1:22.20
1:16.26 (39.19)37.07

Llanelli Asc 1222 Phillips, Rhianna 1:17.11  1:19.02
1:17.11 (39.92)37.19

Swansea Aquatics 1223 Hill, Marissa C 1:17.22  1:22.72
1:17.22 (39.61)37.61

Penyrheol Asc 1224 Knight, Ffion L 1:17.78  1:24.43
1:17.78 (40.97)36.81

Pembroke & District 1225 Callen, Holly-Jane 1:19.74  1:26.06
1:19.74 (40.19)39.55

Neath Asc 1226 Johnson, Rachel 1:19.89  1:27.85
1:19.89 (42.26)37.63

Amman Valley Swimming Club 1227 Thomas, Arabella 1:20.24  1:18.21
1:20.24 (42.27)37.97
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 21  Girls 12-13 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Neath Asc 1228 Jones, Neve 1:21.06  1:19.37
1:21.06 (1:11.49)9.57

Swansea Aquatics 1229 Cundy, Erin G 1:22.38  1:27.58
1:22.38 (43.99)38.39

Pembroke & District 1230 Cole, Megan 1:22.61  1:19.32
1:22.61 (43.67)38.94

Amman Valley Swimming Club 1231 Isaac, Ela M 1:23.36  1:23.87
1:23.36 (44.45)38.91

Neath Asc 1232 Jones, Haf 1:24.16  1:30.76
1:24.16 (46.12)38.04

Haverfordwest Swimming Club 1233 John, Lucy 1:25.46  1:22.91
1:25.46 (1:20.88)4.58

Caerphilly County Swim Squad 1234 Evans, Samantha 1:29.40  1:30.36
1:29.40 (46.88)42.52

 
Event 22  Boys 12-13 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Swansea Aquatics 131 Rodriguez, Antonio B 59.57  59.08

59.57 (30.93)28.64

Swansea Aquatics 132 Lewis, Dylan R 1:05.61  1:06.54
1:05.61 (33.55)32.06

Basingstoke Bluefins SC 123 Heath, Alexander 1:05.74  1:06.27
1:05.74 (33.60)32.14

Haverfordwest Swimming Club 124 McDowell, Josh 1:06.72  1:06.30
1:06.72 (34.51)32.21

Swansea Aquatics 125 Thomas, Rhys A 1:06.92  1:06.88
1:06.92 (34.20)32.72

Swansea Aquatics 126 Burkett, Maximus C 1:07.31  1:05.41
1:07.31 (35.19)32.12

 
Event 22  Boys 12-13 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Swansea Aquatics 131 Rodriguez, Antonio B 59.08  59.10 q
Swansea Aquatics 122 Burkett, Maximus C 1:05.41  1:04.50 q
Basingstoke Bluefins SC 123 Heath, Alexander 1:06.27  1:06.93 q
Haverfordwest Swimming Club 124 McDowell, Josh 1:06.30  1:10.78 q
Swansea Aquatics 135 Lewis, Dylan R 1:06.54  1:07.80 q
Swansea Aquatics 126 Thomas, Rhys A 1:06.88  1:07.21 q

Swansea Aquatics 127 Hedge, Thomas A 1:07.32  1:09.59
Llanelli Asc 138 Davies, Dominic 1:08.88  1:12.26

Pembroke & District 129 Keane, Jayden 1:10.32  1:10.27
Swansea Aquatics 1210 Sanorjo, Angelo A 1:14.25  1:15.10
Neath Asc 1311 Cooper, Joshua 1:14.36  1:09.30
Amman Valley Swimming Club 1312 Yates, Kieran 1:15.25  1:13.22
Swansea Aquatics 1213 Francis, Woody L 1:19.17  1:15.60
Llanelli Asc 1214 Williams, Ethan 1:22.01  1:21.78

 
Event 23  Girls 14-15 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Neath Asc 151 Ezard, Emily 1:10.20  1:09.29

1:10.20 (35.85)34.35

Neath Asc 142 Davies, Charlotte 1:11.30  1:12.36
1:11.30 (36.31)34.99
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Finals ...   (Event 23  Girls 14-15 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Swansea Aquatics 143 Peter, Hannah C 1:12.80  1:12.32
1:12.80 (37.82)34.98

Swansea Aquatics 154 Jones, Ffion 1:15.06  1:16.62
1:15.06 (38.77)36.29

Swansea Aquatics 145 Evans, Caitlin R 1:15.54  1:15.42
1:15.54 (38.33)37.21

Llanelli Asc 156 Roberts, Anya 1:15.57  1:16.86
1:15.57 (38.58)36.99

 
Event 23  Girls 14-15 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Neath Asc 151 Ezard, Emily 1:09.29  1:08.32 q
Swansea Aquatics 142 Peter, Hannah C 1:12.32  1:13.30 q
Neath Asc 143 Davies, Charlotte 1:12.36  1:12.19 q
Caerphilly County Swim Squad 154 Legg, Abbie 1:15.01  1:14.25 q
Caerphilly County Swim Squad 145 Norris, Alyssa 1:15.04  1:14.01 q
Swansea Aquatics 146 Evans, Caitlin R 1:15.42  1:16.61 q

Swansea Aquatics 157 Jones, Ffion 1:16.62  1:15.48
Llanelli Asc 158 Roberts, Anya 1:16.86  1:16.80

Swansea Aquatics 149 Williams, Danielle R 1:21.99  1:18.93
Neath Asc 1510 Warlow, Grace 1:23.38  1:19.98
Caerphilly County Swim Squad 1511 Musialek, Julia 1:24.37  1:27.62
Neath Asc 1412 Martin-Evans, Lillie L 1:26.89  1:21.67
Neath Asc 1413 Martin-Evans, Poppie P 1:27.69  1:26.90

 
Event 23  Girls 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Swansea Aquatics 161 Arnold, Elizabeth E 1:10.80  1:09.21

1:10.80 (36.60)34.20

Llanelli Asc 172 Thomas, Morgan 1:19.37  1:20.50
1:19.37 (40.90)38.47

 
Event 23  Girls 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Swansea Aquatics 161 Arnold, Elizabeth E 1:09.21  1:07.50 q
Llanelli Asc 172 Thomas, Morgan 1:20.50  1:18.52 q

 
Event 24  Boys 14-15 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Swansea Aquatics 141 Smart, Connor 1:06.64  1:07.62

1:06.64 (33.93)32.71

Neath Asc 142 Wells, Lewis 1:07.63  1:11.42
1:07.63 (34.62)33.01

Penyrheol Asc 143 Lee, Ethan 1:09.62  1:09.80
1:09.62 (35.74)33.88

Swansea Aquatics 144 Greenway, Morgan S 1:10.64  1:10.78
1:10.64 (36.23)34.41

Llanelli Asc 145 Southam, Jack 1:10.79  1:10.78
1:10.79 (36.14)34.65

Llanelli Asc 156 Dunning, Luke 1:13.82  1:14.25
1:13.82 (38.07)35.75
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Llanelli ASC - Open Meet 2018 - 10/03/2018 to 11/03/2018

Results - Llanelli Open 2018 - Warmup 1.45PM
 
Event 24  Boys 14-15 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Swansea Aquatics 141 Smart, Connor 1:07.62  1:07.39 q

1:07.62 (35.41)32.21

Penyrheol Asc 142 Lee, Ethan 1:09.80  1:11.83 q
1:09.80 (35.64)34.16

Llanelli Asc 14*3 Southam, Jack 1:10.78  1:11.34 q
1:10.78 (36.87)33.91

Swansea Aquatics 14*3 Greenway, Morgan S 1:10.78  1:14.90 q
1:10.78 (43.28)27.50

Neath Asc 145 Wells, Lewis 1:11.42  1:07.44 q
1:11.42 (36.91)34.51

Llanelli Asc 156 Dunning, Luke 1:14.25  1:13.60 q
1:14.25 (38.00)36.25


